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MEDCOM FOIA/PA Office Listing

Fort Belvoir - Dewitt Army Community Hospital

Williams, Percy O Mr CIV USA MEDCOM DHCS

703-805-0066

703-805-0221

Percy.Williams@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR, USAMEDDAC

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCXA-IMD / Mr. Williams

9501 Farrell Road, BLD 808

Fort Belvoir, VA 22060-5901

Fort Benning - Martin Army Community Hospital

Davis, Abby D Ms CIV USA MEDCOM BMACH

706-544-1557

706-544-2407

Abby.Davis@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR, USAMEDDAC

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCXB-I / Ms. Davis

7950 Martin Loop, Room 64

Fort Benning, GA 31905-5637

Fort Bliss - William Beaumont Army Medical Center, El Paso, TX

Mckenney, Dwayne A Mr CIV USA MEDCOM 
WBAMC

915-569-3247

915-569-3419

Dwayne-Mckenney@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

William Beaumont Army Medical Center

Mailing Address

ATTN: Mr. Mckenney (FOIA Officer)

Information Management Division

5005 North Piedras Street

El Paso, TX 79920-5001

Fort Bragg - Womack Army Medical Center

Fortune, Juana C Ms CIV USA MEDCOM WAMC

910-907-6484

910-907-8491

Juana.Fortune1@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR, USAMEDDAC

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCXC-IMD-AS / Ms. Fortune

BLD 4-2817

Fort Bragg, NC 28310
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MEDCOM FOIA/PA Office Listing

Fort Campbell - Blanchfield Army Community Hospital

Dallas, Nancy J Ms CIV USA MEDCOM BACH

270-956-0204

635-8224

Nancy.Dallas@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR, USAMEDDAC

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCXD-DCA-HP / Ms. Dallas or Mr. Cuddy

650 Joel Drive

Fort Campbell, KY 42223-5349

Fort Carson - Evans Army Community Hospital

Avant, Edward W Mr CIV USA MEDCOM EACH

719-526-7046

719-526-7726

Edward.Avant@amedd.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR, USAMEDDAC

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCXE-HIPAA / Mr. Avant

1650 Cochrane Circle, RM 2518

Fort Carson, CO 80913

Fort Detrick - U.S. Army Garrison

Piercy, Jill L Ms CIV USA MEDCOM USAG

301-619-8095

301-619-2742

Jill.Piercy@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

Directorate of Human Resources (DHR)

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCHD-IMA-R / Ms. Piercy

201 Beasley Drive, Rm 210

Ft Detrick, MD 21702-5000

Fort Drum - Guthrie Ambulatory Health Clinic

Hilliker, Caroline A CPT MIL USA

315-774-0009

315-774-3449

Caroline.A.Hilliker@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR, USAMEDDAC

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCID-IM / CPT Hiliker

11050 Mt. Belvedere Boulevard

Fort Drum, NY 13602-5004

Page 2Last Updated: August 2011



MEDCOM FOIA/PA Office Listing

Fort Eustis - McDonald Army Community Hospital

McFarland, Mahealani N CPT MIL USA MEDCOM

757-314-7867

757-314-7671

Mahealani.McFarland@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR, USAMEDDAC

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCXH-IM / CPT McFarland

BLD 576, RM M32 Jefferson Avenue

Fort Eustis, VA 23604

Fort Gordon - Dwight David Eisenhower Army Medical Center

Prior, Robert W Mr CIV USA MEDCOM EAMC

706-787-5453

706-787-2149

Robert.Prior@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR, DDEAMC

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCHF-IM-AS / Mr. Prior

Hospital Road, Building 300

Fort Gordon, GA 30905-5650

Fort Hood - Carl R Darnall Army Medical Center

Tyler, Judy K Ms CIV USA MEDCOM CRDAMC

254-288-8009

254-286-7755

Judy.Tyler@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR, Carl R Darnall Army Medical Center

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCXI-IMD / Ms. Tyler

36000 Darnall Loop

Fort Hood, TX 76544

Fort Huachuca - Raymond W Bliss Army Health Center

Kline, Ruth E Ms CIV USA MEDCOM RWBAHC

520-533-3062

520-533-7002

Ruth.Kline@amedd.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR, USAMEDDAC

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCXJ-IM-PW / Ms. Kline

2240 East Winrow Avenue

Fort Huachuca, AZ 85613-7079
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Fort Irwin - Weed Army Community Hospital

Haenelt, Michael A Mr CIV USA MEDCOM WACH

760-380-6890

760-380-6289

Michael.Haenelt@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR, USAMEDDAC

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCXK-IM / Mr. Haenelt

BOX 105109, BLD 166, RM 110

Fort Irwin, CA 92310

Fort Jackson - Moncrief Army Community Hospital

Reed, Mary A Ms CIV USA MEDCOM MACH

803-751-2193

803-751-2012

Mary.A.Reed@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR, USAMEDDAC

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCXL-AIA / Ms. Reed

4500 Stuart Street

Fort Jackson, SC 29207-5720

Fort Knox - Ireland Army Community Hospital

Whittaker, Ty A CIV USA MEDCOM IRACH

502-624-0820

502-624-9255

Ty.Alan.Whittaker@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR, USAMEDDAC

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCXM-IMA / Mr. Whittaker

BLD 851, RM XBB-11

289 Ireland Ave

Fort Knox, KY 40121-5111

Fort Leavenworth - Munson Army Health Center

Burris, Marie G Mrs CIV USA MEDCOM MAHC

913-684-6456

913-684-6077

MarieLuise.Burris@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR, USAMEDDAC

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCXN-PAD-ROI / Ms. Burris

550 Pope Avenue

Fort Leavenworth, KS 66027-2332
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Fort Lee - Kenner Army Health Clinic

Silva, Jerry Mr CIV USA MEDCOM KAHC

804-734-9505

804-734-9645

Jerry.Silva@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR, Kenner Army Health Clinic

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCXO-IMD FOIA-PA / Mr. Silva

700 24th Street

Fort Lee, VA 23801-1716

Fort Leonard Wood - General Leonard Wood Army Community Hospital

Mann, Ruth E Mrs CIV USA MEDCOM GLWACH

573-596-0031

573-596-0030

Etta.Ruth.Mann@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR, USAMEDDAC

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCXP-IMD-T / Mrs. Mann

126 Missouri Avenue

Fort Leonard Wood, MO 65473-8952

Fort Lewis - Madigan Army Medical Center

Roe, Janet M Ms CIV USA MEDCOM MAMC

253-968-0010

253-968-2489

Janet.Roe@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

Crd, Madigan Healthcare System

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCHJ-CSI / Ms. Roe

9040A Jackson Avenue

Tacoma, WA 98431-1100

Fort Meade - Kimbrough Ambulatory Care Center

Schneider, John Mr CIV USA MEDCOM KACC

301-677-8304

301-677-8928

John.Schneider@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR, USAMEDDAC

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCXR-ZX / Mr. Schneider

2480 Llewellyn Avenue

Fort Meade, MD 20755-5800
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MEDCOM FOIA/PA Office Listing

Fort Polk - Bayne-Jones Army Community Hospital

Ports, Kathy L Ms CIV USA MEDCOM BJACH

337-531-3111

337-531-3050

Kathy.Ports@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR, USAMEDDAC

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCXV-IM / Ms. Ports

1585 3rd Street

Fort Polk, LA 71459-5110

Fort Riley - Irwin Army Community Hospital

Pinkney, Charlene E Ms CIV USA MEDCOM IACH

785-239-7606

785-239-7762

Charlene.Pinkney@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR, USAMEDDAC

Mailing Address

Resource Management Division

ATTN: MCXX-IMD / Ms. Pinkney

600 Caisson Hill Road

Fort Riley, KS 66442

Fort Rucker - Lyster Army Aeromedical Center

Abston, Alofalusi H Ms CIV USA MEDCOM 
USAAMC

334-255-7866

334-255-7382

Alofalusi.H.Abston@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR, USAAMC

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCXY-AS / Ms. Abston

Andrews Avenue, BLD 301

Fort Rucker, AL 36362-5333

Fort Sam Houston - Brooke Army Medical Center

Guerrero, Lydia Ms CIV USA MEDCOM BAMC

210-916-2207

210-916-3818

Lydia.Guerrero@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR, BAMC

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCHE-IMA-R / Ms. Guerrero

3551 Roger Brooke Drive

Fort Sam Houston, TX 78234-6200
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MEDCOM FOIA/PA Office Listing

Fort Sill - Reynolds Army Community Hospital

Jones, Cindy A Ms CIV USA MEDCOM RACH

580-558-2003

580-558-2069

Cindy.Jones@amedd.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR, USAMEDDAC

Mailing Address

Reynolds Army Community Hospital

ATTN: MCUA-HQ / Ms. Jones

4301 Wilson Street

Fort Sill, OK 73503

Fort Stewart - Winn Army Community Hospital

Cross, Ricky E Mr CIV USA MEDCOM WINN

912-435-6507

912-435-6186

Ricky.Cross@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR, USAMEDDAC

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCUB-IMD-AS / Mr. Cross

1061 Harmon Avenue, Suite 1D03

Fort Stewart, GA 31314-5674

Fort Wainwright - Bassett Army Community Hospital

Kelley, Donald W Jr Mr CIV USA MEDCOM 
MEDDAC-AK

907-361-5101

907-361-4849

Donald.Kelley@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR, USAMEDDAC

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCUC-IMD / Mr. Kelley

1060 Gaffney Road, #7410

Fort Wainwright, AK 99703-7400

Fox Army Health Center Redstone Arsenal, AL

Harbin, Kelli M Ms CIV USA MEDCOM FAHC

256-955-8888 x1648

256-955-0655

Kelli.Harbin@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR, USAMEDDAC

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCXW-PAD / Ms. Harbin

4100 Goss Road

Redstone Arsenal, AL 35809-7000
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MEDCOM FOIA/PA Office Listing

HCAA (Health Care Acquisition Activity), Fort Sam Houston, TX

Harmonson-Walls, Diana L Ms CIV USA MEDCOM 
HQ

210-221-3849

210-221-4086

Diana.HarmonsonWalls@amedd.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR, MEDCOM HCAA

Mailing Address

ATTN: HCAA / Ms. Harmonson-Walls

Building 4197, Suite 69

2199 Storage Street

Fort Sam Houston, TX 78234-5076

Keller Army Community Hospital, West Point, NY

Pinkston, Matthew R SSG MIL USA

845-938-3607

845-938-6773

Matthew.Pinkston@amedd.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR, USAMEDDAC

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCUD-PAD  / SSG Pinkston

Keller Army Community Hospital

900 Washington Road

West Point, NY 10996-1197

Kirk Army Health Clinic, Aberdeen Proving Ground, MD

Reed, Karen D Ms CIV USA MEDCOM KIRK

410-278-1720

410-278-1783

Karen.D.Reed@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR, Kirk Army Health Clinic

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCXR-APG-Z / Ms. Reed

2501 Oakington Street

Aberdeen Proving Ground, MD 21005-5131

Landstuhl Regional Medical Center, Landstuhl, Germany

England, Ralph G Mr CIV USA MEDCOM LRMC

011-49-6371-9464-6113

011-49-8829

Ralph.England@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

USAERMC / LRMC

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCEUL-AG (Mr. Ralph England)

CMR 402

APO AE 09180
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MEDCOM FOIA/PA Office Listing

PASBA (Patient Administration Systems Biostatistics Activity), Fort Sam Houston, TX

Hall, Delaine Ms CTR USA MEDCOM HQ

210-221-6853

210-221-1826

Delaine.Hall@amedd.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR USAMEDCOM

Mailing Address

ATTN: Freedom of Information

Act & Privacy Act Office, Stop 76

1216 Stanley Road 2nd Floor

Fort Sam Houston, TX 78234-5049

Southern Regional Medical Command (Provisional), Fort Sam Houston, TX

Burns, William M MAJ MIL USA MEDCOM SRMC

210-295-2356

210-295-2749

Matt.Burns@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR, SRMC (P)

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCSR-XO / MAJ Burns

2410 Stanley Road, Suite 121

Fort Sam Houston, TX 78234-6230

Tripler Army Medical Center, Honolulu, HI

Mesa, Gregory E Mr CIV USA MEDCOM TAMC

808-433-4663

808-433-4899

Gregory.Mesa@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

Tripler Army Medical Center

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCHK-IMA / Mr. Mesa

1 Jarrett White Road

Tripler Amc, HI 96859-5000

USAARL (U.S. Army Aeromedical Research Laboratory), Fort Rucker, AL

Hemphill, Diana L Ms CIV USA MEDCOM USAARL

334-255-6907

334-255-6937

Diana.Hemphill@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR, USAARL

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCMR-UAX-SI / Ms. Diana Hemphill

6901 Farrel Road

Fort Rucker, AL 36362-0577
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USAHFPA (U.S. Army Health Facility Planning Agency), Falls Church, VA

Yoshihashi, Eric J Mr CIV USA MEDCOM HFPA

703-681-5109

703-681-8226

Eric.J.Yoshihashi@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR, USAHFPA

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCMR-FPA / Eric Yoshihashi

5109 Leesburg Pike, Suite 679

Falls Church, VA 22041-3258

USAISR (U.S. Army Institute of Surgical Research), Fort Sam Houston, TX

Anzaldua, Ricardo CIV USAR MEDCOM AISR

210-539-8596

210-539-8502

Ricardo.Anzaldua@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR, USAISR

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCMR-SRZ-X / Mr. Anzaldua

3698 Chambers Pass

BLD 3611

Fort Sam Houston, TX 78234-6315

USAMITC (U.S. Army Medical Information Technology Center), San Antonio, TX

Maldonado, Jose R Mr CIV USA MEDCOM 
USAMITC

210-295-3299

210-295-3505

Jose.Maldonado@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR, USAMITC

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCIT-ISA-H / Mr. Maldonaldo

North Beach Pavilion

2710 Howitzer Street, BLD 2372

San Antonio, TX 78234

USAMMA (U.S. Army Medical Material Agency), Fort Detrick, MD

Bell, Brenda L Ms CIV USA MEDCOM USAMMA

301-619-2955

301-619-6947

Brenda.L.Bell@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR, USAMMA

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCMR-MMA-O / Ms. Bell

1423 Sultan Drive, Suite 100

Fort Detrick

Frederick, MD 21702-5001
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USAMMCE (U.S. Army Medical Materiel Center, Europe), APO, AE (Pirmasens, Germany)

Crittenden, Doris Ms CIV DEU USA MEDCOM 
USAMMCE

011-49-6331-86-6426

011-49-6510

Doris.Crittenden@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR, U.S. Army Medical Materiel

Mailing Address

Center, Europe

ATTN: MCMR-MCA / Mrs. Crittenden

CMR 434, BLD 4108

APO, AE 09138

USAMMDA (U.S. Army Medical Materiel Development Activity), Fort Detrick, MD

Mose, Tara M Ms CIV USA MEDCOM USAMMDA

301-619-7285

301-619-2304

Tara.M.Mose@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR USAMMDA

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCMR-UMS / Ms. Mose

1430 Veterans Drive

Fort Detrick, MD 21702

USAMRAA (U.S. Army Medical Research Acquisition Activity), Fort Detrick, MD

Gaynor, Nancy A Ms CIV USA MEDCOM USAMRAA

301-619-2389

301-619-2243

Nancy.Gaynor@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

USAMRAA-Freedom of Information Act Officer

Mailing Address

ATTN: Ms. Gaynor

820 Chandler Street

Fort Detrick, MD 21702-5014

USAMRICD (U.S. Army Medical Research Institute of Chemical Defense), Aberdeen Proving Ground, MD

Roberts, Lloyd R Mr CIV USA MEDCOM 
USAMRICD

410-436-1861

410-436-4150

Lloyd.Roberts@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

USAMRICD FOIA Officer

Mailing Address

ATTN: Mr. L Roberts

3100 Ricketts Point Road

Aberdeen Proving Ground, MD 21010-5400
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USAMRIID (U.S. Army Medical Research Institute of Infectious Diseases) Fort Detrick, MD

Peterson, Brian J CPT MIL USA

301-619-6923

301-619-5138

Brian.J.Peterson@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR, USAMRIID

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCMR-UIZ-XS/CPT Peterson

1425 Porter Street

Fort Detrick, MD 21702-5011

USAMRMC (U.S. Army Medical Research And Material Command), Fort Detrick, MD

Rogers, Sandra Ms CIV USA MEDCOM USAMRMC

301-619-7118

301-619-2982

Sandra.Rogers@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR, USAMRMC

Mailing Address

ATTN: MRMC-SGS / Ms. Rogers

504 Scott Street

Fort Detrick, MD 21702-5012

USAPHC (U.S. Army U.S. Army Public Health Command) Aberdeen Proving Ground, MD

Owens, Jessica A Ms CIV USA MEDCOM PHC

410-436-1024

410-436-1039

Jessica.A.Owens1@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

CDR, USACHPPM

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCHB-CS-IDD / Ms. Owens

5158 Blackhawk Road

Aberdeen Proving Ground, MD 21010-5403

USARIEM (U.S. Army Research Institute of Environmental Medicine), Natick, MA

Cummings, Patrick L Mr CIV USA MEDCOM 
USARIEM

508-233-5131

508-233-5298

Patrick.Cummings@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

U.S. Army Research Institute of

Mailing Address

Environmental Medicine

ATTN: MCMR-EMZ-QC / Mr. Cummings

BLD 42

Natick, MA 01760-5007
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USDOD AFMES (Armed Forces Medical Examiner System), Washington, DC

Stone, Paul R CIV

301-319-0142

paul.robert.stone@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

DIR, Office of the Armed Forces Medical Examiner

Mailing Address

ATTN: Mr. Paul Stone

1413 Research Blvd.

Building 102

Rockville, MD 20850

Walter Reed Army Medical Center, Washington, DC

Bizzell, Judy J Ms CIV USA MEDCOM WRAMC

202-782-3392

202-782-0269

Judy.Bizzell@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

Walter Reed Army Medical Center

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCHL-IM / Ms. Bizzell

6900 Georgia Avenue, NW

Washington, DC 20307-5001

WRAIR (Walter Reed Army Institute of Research), Silver Spring, MD

Davis, Douglas R Mr CIV USA MEDCOM WRAIR

301-319-9544

301-319-9810

Douglas.Davis2@us.army.mil

Site:

  Name:

 Phone:

     Fax:

  Email:

DIR, WRAIR

Mailing Address

ATTN: MCMR-UWZ-I / Mr. Davis

503 Robert Grant Avenue

RM 1W58

Silver Spring, MD 20910
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